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 FNS-10    
FNS-13    
FNS-44    
FNS-418    
FNS-640    
FNS-742    
FNS-777    
FNS-777 SAE    
FNS-828    
FNS-834    
FNS-874    
QTR-SFA-CERT    
SF-269 (CN)    

 SF-269 (CN) SAE    
 CN-ALLIED SF-425    
 CN-ARTMI SF-425    
 CN-ARTMII SF-425    
 CN-CACFP FBCI    
 CN-CACFP-AUDIT SF-425    
 CN-CACFP-CCW SF-425    
 CN-CACFP-MEALTRAIN SF-425    
 CN-CACFP-TRAIN SF-425    
 CN-CGP SF-425    
 CN-DCI SF-425    
 CN-DCV SF-425    
 CN-F2S-EVENT SF-425    
 CN-F2S-IMPL SF-425    
 CN-F2S-PLAN SF-425    
 CN-F2S-PLANQTRLY SF-425    
 CN-F2S-SUPP SF-425    
 CN-F2S-TEAM SF-425    
 CN-F2S-TRAIN SF-425    
 CN-F2S-TRNCUR SF-425    
 SF-269A    

SF-425    
 CN-FFVP-ITO SF-269A    
 SF-269A    

SF-425    
 CN-FSMI-CMTS SF-425    
 CN-FSMI-FS SF-425    
 CN-FSMI-GE SF-425    
 CN-FSMI-PROSTND SF-425    
 CN-FSMI-PSUS SF-425    
 CN-HFC SF-425    
 CN-HHFKA-ADM SF-425    
 CN-HHFKA-DEMO SF-425    
 CN-ICN SF-425    
 CN-ICN-FS SF-425    
 CN-ICN-GE SF-425    
 CN-ICN-STAR SF-425    
 CN-NSLP FBCI    
 CN-NSLPE SF-425    
 CN-NSLPE2 SF-425    
 CN-OPS-LWPSS SF-425    
 CN-OPS-RCPNC SF-425    
 CN-PRO-STANDARD SF-425    
 CN-SBP FBCI    
 FBCI    

SF-425    
 CN-SFSP-HDFB SF-425    
 CN-SFSP-RDEMO SF-425    
 CN-SFSP-SNAP SF-425    
 CN-SFSP-SNAPFOOD SF-425    
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Access Rights

(Check Only ONE Per Row)

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

Access 
Restrictions

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

FPRS Form Access Request
(Attachment to FNS-674)

Form(s)

 Date of Request

Agency Code(s)
(Agency Code(s) MUST be included in order to grant 

access to State users)
Program 

CN

Please select the box next to each program required. Indicate the level of Access Rights for each  form requested by selecting only one  box to the right of the form. Doing so will provide 
you with those access rights and all rights below. For example, selecting Data Entry also provides you with VIew rights. Access rights will only be granted based on the selections indicated 
below.

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

CN-SFSP

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

CN-FFVP 

CN-FSMI

HQ GM post
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 CN-SFSP-WIC SF-425    
 CN-SFSP-WICFOOD SF-425    
 CN-TECH-INVT SF-425    
 CN-TERR SF-425    
 SF-269A    

SF-425    
 CN-TN-ESTAR SF-425    
 CN-TN-INNOV SF-425    
 CNTN-NONCOMP SF-425    
 FBCI    

FNS-153    
FNS-191   **(10-Digit Code req.)    
SF-269A    
SF-425    

 FNS-153    
SF-269A    

 FD FNS-706-1 (CI)    
FNS-706-1 (SC)    

 FNS-292    
FNS-292A    

 FD-TRADE-MITIGATION SF-425    
 FNS-101    

FNS-152    
SF-269L    
SF-425    

 FDPIR-CE SF-269A    
 FDPIR-INF SF-425    
 SF-269A    

SF-425    
 SF-269A    

SF-425    
 FDPNE-2YR SF-425    
 FS-CE SF-425    
 FS-ED-OR SF-425    
 FNS-42    

FNS-665    
SF-269L    

 FNS-586A    
FNS-586B    
SF-269A    

 RA-CN-NSLP SF-425    
 RA-FDPIR SF-425    
 RA-SNAP SF-269 (FS)    
 RA-TEFAP FNS-667    
 RA-WIC-CFOOD SF-425    
 RA-WIC-CNSA SF-425    
 RA-WIC-EBT SF-425    
 RA-WIC-MISC SF-425    
 RA-WIC-SAM SF-425    
 SBP SF-425    
 FNS-683A    

SF-269A    
 SNAP-46 FNS-46    
 SNAP-AAFFI SF-425    
 SNAP-AGPP SF-425    
 SNAP-APHSA SF-425    
 SNAP-CAP SF-425    
 SNAP-CFPG SF-425    
 SNAP-CNMI-ENAP SF-425    
 FNS-292    

FNS-292B    
 SNAP-E&T-DATA SF-425    
 FNS-101    

FNS-388    
FNS-388A    
SF-269 (FS)    
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Agency Code(s)
(Agency Code(s) MUST be included in order to grant 

access to State users)

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

NET

CSFP-SUP

Access Rights

(Check Only ONE Per Row)

FDPIR

HQ GM post

CN-TN

CSFP

FD-D

Access 
Restrictions

Program Form(s)

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

FDPNE

FDPIR-NET

SFMNP

NSIP/NPE

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

SNAP-D

SNAP-EBT01-EB
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 FNS-759   **(10-Digit Code req.)    
SF-425    

 SNAP-ED-TOOLKIT SF-425    
 SNAP-ET-PILOTS SF-425    
 SNAP-FARM SF-425    
 SNAP-FFIG SF-425    
 FNS-101    

FNS-388    
FNS-388A    

 FNS-101    
FNS-250    
FNS-259    
FNS-388    
FNS-388A    

 SNAP-FSUP SF-425    
 FNS-388    

FNS-388A    
SF-269 (FS)    
SF-425 (FNS-778/778A)    

 SNAP-HBHS-PILOT SF-425    
 SNAP-HIP SF-425    
 SNAP-IEG SF-425    
 SNAP-IP SF-425    
 SNAP-NAC SF-425    
 FNS-209    

FNS-366A    
FNS-366B (Annual)    
FNS-366B (Quarterly)    
FNS-583    
FNS-834    
SF-269 (FS)    
SF-425 (FNS-778/778A)    

 SF-269A    
SF-425    

 SF-269A    
SF-425    

 FNS-101    
FNS-366A    
FNS-388    
FNS-388A    
SF-269 (FS)    

 SNAP-PTI SF-425    
 SNAP-RIIT SF-425    
 SNAP-RTPG SF-425    
 FNS-101    

FNS-388    
FNS-388A    
SF-269 (FS)    
SF-425 (FNS-778/778A)    

 SNAP-TERR FNS-46 (PR)    
FNS-101 (CNMI)    
FNS-209 (PR)    
FNS-292B    
FNS-366A (PR)    
FNS-366B (Quarterly)    
FNS-388 (AS)    
FNS-388 (CNMI-NAP)    
FNS-388 (PR)    
FNS-388A (CNMI-NAP)    
FNS-388A (PR)    
SF-425 (FNS-778) (AS)    
SF-425 (FNS-778) (CNMI-NAP)    
SF-425 (FNS-778) (PR)    

 SNAP-TERR-RELIEF FNS-366A (PR Relief)    
FNS-388 (PR-NAP)    
SF-425 (FNS-778) (PR Relief)    

 FNS-101    
FNS-366A    
FNS-388    
FNS-388A    
SF-269 (FS)    
SF-425 (FNS-778/778A)    
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HQ GM post

HQ GM post
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SNAP-OR

HQ GM post

SNAP-PCOD1-CA

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

SNAP-ED 

SNAP-FPK01-FP

SNAP-FSP01-FS

SNAP-GRH01-GH

SNAP-OP

SNAP-PART

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

SNAP-WRID1-CA

SNAP-SSIO1-CA

HQ GM post

Program Form(s)
Agency Code(s)

(Agency Code(s) MUST be included in order to grant 
access to State users)

Access 
Restrictions

Access Rights

(Check Only ONE Per Row)

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post
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 FNS-388    
FNS-388A    
SF-269 (FS)    

 FBCI    
FNS-667    

 TEFAP-INF.GE SF-425    
 TEFAP-INF.RU SF-425    
 TEFAP-SUP FNS-667    
 BFDLA    

FBCI    
FNS-191 
FNS-227/227A    
FNS-498    
FNS-648    
FNS-654    
FNS-798/798A    

 SF-269 (WIC/CSFP) 
 WIC-BF-BONUS SF-425    
 WIC-BF-BONUS-2YR SF-425    
 SF-269A    

SF-425    
 WIC-BFLSC SF-425    
 WIC-CDC SF-269A    
 SF-269A    

SF-425    
 WIC-EBT-IMPL SF-425    
 WIC-EBT-PLAN SF-425    
 FNS-203    

FNS-683    
FNS-683B    
SF-269 (FMNP)    

 SF-269A    
SF-425    

 WIC-INF.EBT SF-425    
 WIC-INF.MIS SF-425    
 SF-269A    

SF-425    
 WIC-MIS-IMPL SF-425    
 WIC-MIS-PLAN SF-425    
 WIC-NEI SF-425    
 WIC-PERI-CONC SF-425    
 WIC-PRIL SF-425    
 WIC-RELIEF-EQUIPMENT SF-425    
 WIC-RELIEF-INFRASTRUCTURE SF-425    
 SF-269A    

SF-425    
 SF-269A    

SF-425    
 SF-269A    

SF-425    
 SF-269A    

SF-425    
 WIC-SPG.MINI SF-425    
 WIC-TECH-ADMIN SF-425    
 WIC-TECH-MIS SF-425    
 WIC-TECH-SAM SF-425    
 WIC-TEC-STND SF-425    
 WIC-UNV.MN SF-425    
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Date Received 

APPROVALS

Date Officials Phone Number

Person Receiving Form Date Completed

HQ or Regional Deputy Information Systems Security Officer

Authorizing Official of System - FPRS

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

HQ GM post

WIC-SPG.FULL

HQ GM post

WIC-SAM

WIC-SPG.CONC

WIC-S2S

Program Form(s)
Agency Code(s)

(Agency Code(s) MUST be included in order to grant 
access to State users)

Access 
Restrictions

Access Rights

(Check Only ONE Per Row)

SNAP-WRID2-CA

TEFAP

WIC-BFPC

WIC-EBT

WIC-FMNP

WIC-INF

WIC

HQ GM post

WIC-INF.SAM

HQ GM post

HQ GM post
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